Document Title



Document ID:
Investigation: DUNPHY – 2015-376186

Doc Description

How Received	When Received	Date	
Document Type:			
Document Summary:			
Supplementary Occurre	nce Report dated 2015-04-13	.	

This is a copy of a document already in the system

Secured for Hold Back or Disclosure Issues

Vetting

Submitted/Recommended/Approved By

Date 2015-11-30

Number ID	Category	Reason
40	Т	
GALWAY, John	Р	

000002 | 00001658 | Front

Protected B CIDDD Exhibit P-0404

Page 2

Supplementary Occurrence Report

RCMP-GRC, B Division

Printed:

2015/04/15 11:07 by 000132482

Occurrence:

2015376186 Pointing a firearm 87(2) CC (FIP) @2015/04/05 14:28

Author:

#000102824 GALWAY, J.

Report time: 2015/04/13 16:35

Entered by: #000102824 GALWAY, J.

Entered time: 2015/04/13 16:35

Remarks:

Folder 040 - Analysis of Rifle from the scene

Report:

2015-04-13 16:35

Following e-mail sent to Cpl. Jayne STEWART, of NWEST:

Good day Jayne,

I am enquiring about the A/N individual, who was involved in an incident, where he was shot and killed by an RNC officer, on Easter Sunday.

A loaded .22 cal rifle was found at the scene, and we are attempting to obtain info on this gun. Due to it's poor condition, I am unable to read the serial number. All I know is that it is a Ranger model. I know there is not a lot to go on, but anything you can offer us, with regards to the gun, or Mr. DUNPHY, would be appreciated.

I am`checking with FIS, who have examined the rifle, to see if they were able to obtain the serial number.

Thanks for the help,

John

Cst. John GALWAY